
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER  
 

PROJECT NAME: WACKER DRIVE/CONGRESS PARKWAY INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENT 
SPECIFICATION No.:  78560 A 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Tuesday, March 30, 2010 
CONFERENCE LOCATION   Procurement Services, Bid & Bond Room - 301 
USER DEPARTMENT:  Dept. of Transportation 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   Sonji Ward  312-744-5098 or sonji.ward@cityofchicago.org  
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:   Tuesday, April 13, 2010 
 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 
Frank Nelson FHP Tectonics Corp. 8725 West Higgins Rd., #200 

Chicago, IL 60631 
fnelson@fhpaschen.com 

773-444-3474 773-714-0883 

M. O’Neill King Cut 5400 Fieldstone Way 
McHenry, IL 60051 

815-363-7292 815-363-5713 

Michael 
Knutson 

MEADE 9550 West 55 th Street, Suite A 
McCook, IL 60525 

mkk@meade100.com 

708-588-2594 708-588-2501 

Eric Tegner VSL 925 Tollgate Road 
Elgin, IL 60123 
etegner@vsl.net 

847-429-1648 847-429-9903 

Gary Snyder VSL 3297 Kruer Court 
Edgewood, KY 41017 
gsnyder@structural.net 

859-331-5785 859-331-5790 

Sam Aprile Reliable Materials 4226 South Lawndale Ave. 
Lyons, IL 60534 

saprile@sbcglobal.net 

708-447-1100 708-447-1110 

Gina Raffin Scale Construction 2101 South Carpenter 
Chicago, IL 60608 

gr@scaleconstruction.com 

312-491-9500 312-491-9555 

Brad Swanson UNILOCK 301 East Sullivan Road 
Aurora, IL 60505 

Brad.swanson@unilock.com 

800-unilock 630-892-9215 

Arnav Amin Walsh Construction 929 West Adams 
Chicago, IL 60607 

aamin@walshgroup.com  

312-563-5419 n/a 



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 
Tim Polk Walsh Construction 929 West Adams 

Chicago, IL 60607 
tpolk@walshgroup.com 

312-563-5400 312-563-5447 

Moe Javadi Bloom Companies 600 West Fulton Street, Suite 701 
Chicago, IL 60661 

mjavadi@bloomcos.com 

312-876-9500 312-876-9600 

Daniel Drew TY LIN International 200 South Wacker Dr., Suite 1400 
Chicago, IL 60606 

Daniel.Drew@tylin.com 

312-777-2900 312-705-0305 

Bill Brown Industrial Fence Inc. 1300 South Kilbourn 
Chicago, IL 60623 

Bill.brown@ifi -group.com 

773-521-9900 773-521-9904 

Renault 
Robinson 

RR Facility & Grounds 
Maintenance Services 

6 East Monroe, Suite 1301 
Chicago, IL 60603 

renaultrobinson@ameritech.net 

312-236-6169 312-263-6301 

     
     
Johnny Morcos CDOT    
 


